approved Schedule, then the CONTRACTOR shall accordingly so revise the Schedule with the
consent of the OWNER at all times.

ARTICLE III _ PRICE A.IID TERMS OF PAYMENT

1.0 The Contract Price shall be in the sum of PESOS: Four Million Eight Hundred Forff Seven
Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Nine Pesos Only (Php 4947,979,00) inclusive of all
applicable taxes (the (Contract Price"), It includes supply and delivery of equipments at
Project jobsite, supervision, testing & commissioning as may be deemed necessary and proper
for the substantial and timely completion of the WORKS.